AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

22 - Sportsman ET Race Start: May 3, 2014

Order For Qualifying after 5
Psn Entry# Rnd Driver

1. 440 5 R. Hale

2. 1 2 C. Wright
3. 2 6 S. Cherrett
4. 495 3 G. Cowley
5. 362 3 J. Lukes
6. 510 6 O. Brown

6 Entries
Vehicle

Damn Good Racing
S-Car-Go

Candy's Camaro

2 Brothers racing
Thatadoo Racing

Dial-In

14.70
16.31
19.16
14.98
12.63
15.20

ET  Speed

14.7065@86.70
16.3233@3.37
19.1764070.70
14.999682.05
12.68263 116.94
15.2617189.17

Ov/Un

0.00656
0.01336
0.01640
0.01968
0.05263
0.06171



